
Rock covers duo

And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans
Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Angel Up Front
Rock covers four-piece band

(or, sometimes)

Angel Up Front
"....Totty fronted rawk"

So, you came in here for a quiet drink, and 
there’s some dodgy-looking bunch of 

misfits setting up a PA system. Stay put, 
and get another beer in. We play stuff from 
Pink to Floyd, from the Cult to the Killers, 
from G'n'R to Green Day, from when we 

start ‘til closing time, and sometimes 
beyond... 

Available Now Only from AUF
The amazing new 
life-sized “inflatable 
Suzi”. Take home a 
pneumatic vocalist 
tonight! Every one 
individually tested 
before delivery, so 
it’s guaranteed not to 
go down on you...

Plus Event   Brean Sands   Sun 18th April Angel Up Front 
Anchor Hotel   Warminster  Fri 23rd April Angel Up Front 
Queen Vic   Stroud   Sat 24th April Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse, Glos  Fri 30th April Angel Under Cover 
Haydon Wick WM club Swindon   Sat 1st May Angel Up Front 
Old Fox   Gloucester Road, Bristol Sat 8th May Angel Up Front 
Moonrakers   Cricklade Rd, Swindon Fri 14th May Angel Up Front 
White Lion    Yate   Fri 21st May Angel Up Front 
Rose & Crown  Malmesbury  Sat 22nd May Angel Up Front 
Rolleston Arms  Swindon   Sat 29th May Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds, Bristol  Sat 5th June Angel Up Front 
 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
This is our current April Shower; for latest info & bookings contact Stuart

This month, AUF are proud to introduce the fabulous Chuckle 
Brothers as guest presenters of our flyer. There is a rumour 
going round that one of them is actually dead, but we’re not 
quite sure which one. Disappointingly, this does lead to the 
inescapable conclusion that at least one of them is still alive.
Although, from the picture, it’s not clear which one. Anyway, 
over now to Barry and Paul...

Hi there, folks! ... To you... To me... To you... Er...  to me... 
Er...Well, that seems to have exhausted their comic repertoire, 
and sadly that’s used up all our space this month. So, over to 
Kirsty with the gig dates... 


